

Whether helping first-time home buyers & move-up buyers or downsizing empty nesters & seniors, I want my clients to live well at every stage of their lives. I'll do whatever it takes to help them enjoy a seamless transition from one of life's passages to the next. This is my promise.



PATTI CAMRAS REALTOR®

CalBRE# 01156248

925-899-9282

patti.camras@camoves.com 5 Moraga Way, Orinda

www.patticamras.com





©2016 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC.All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker® is a registered trademark licensed to Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC.An Equal Opportunity Company. Equal Housing Opportunity. Each Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage Office is Owned by a Subsidiary of NRT LLC. Real estate agents affiliated with Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage are independent contractor sales associates and are not employees of Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage or NRT LLC. CalBRE License #01908304.



Even when I was a Rheem School Roadrunner, I knew Lamorinda was a special place.

School is starting and summer is coming to an end, but the fall real estate market is just heating up!

I can help you prepare your house for the market or find your own special place in Lamorinda.



www.holcenberg.com

Michelle Holcenberg

Lamorinda specialist since 2003

michelle@holcenberg.com 925-324-0405 BRE #01373412



COLDWELL BANKER



©2018 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. All Rights Reserved, Coldwell Banker® is a registered trademark licensed to Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. An Equal Opportunity Each Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage Office is Owned by a Subsidiary of NRT LLC. Real estate agents affiliated with Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage reindementent contractor scales associates and are not emblowees of Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. Coldwell Banker Residentials Prokerage or NRT LLC. Called Banker Residentials Prokerage or NRT L